Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class :
658 Diana Getz Dun With Dynasty
2 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
3 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class :

1 658 Diana Getz Dun With Dynasty
2 711 Jodi Smith JS Gotta Lucky Six
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class :
1 658 Diana Getz Dun With Dynasty
2 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
3 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
4 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
5 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
6 538  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
7 537 Amanda Shelby Deal on the Fly

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 5
2 714

Tamara Thompson
Dominique Powell

Diamonds On My Mind
Good Morning Blu Breez

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 142
2 544
3 1008
4 1009

Garrett Prince
Olivia Prince
Ellie Stevens
Lucy Stevens

TC Maid Z Weedo

Dutch Major Cutie
Sampson

Princess Buttercup

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

1 7412
2 711
3 122
4 714
5 658

Ella Miller

Jodi Smith
Donna Halstead
Dominique Powell
Diana Getz

Flash Me A Gold Chip
JS Gotta Lucky Six
Deluxe Wrapper

Good Morning Blu Breez
Dun With Dynasty

9 Open Showmanship

Number In Class :

871
777
326
1007
217
537
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Melissa Veenhuizen
Briar Keehn

Susan Robinson
Danny Clark

Mike Veenhuizen
Amanda Shelby

Shes Plum Poison
LRRRoostersDunJameen
Innocent Promotion
Sampson

Ovations First

Deal on the Fly

10 Select Showmanship (50 & over)

Number In Class :

1 326
2 871
3 122

Susan Robinson
Melissa Veenhuizen
Donna Halstead

Innocent Promotion
Shes Plum Poison
Deluxe Wrapper



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Judge: Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class :

4 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class :
1 1007  Danny Clark Sampson
2 714 Dominique Powell Good Morning Blu Breez

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :
1 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
2 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :
1 537  Julia Shelby Deal on the Fly
2 1008  Ellie Stevens Sampson

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :
1 544  Olivia Prince Dutch Major Cutie
2 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
3 1009  Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup
4 142 Garrett Prince TC Maid Z Weedo
5 1011 Judah Stevens Princess Buttercup

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class :
1 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
2 1009  Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup
3 537 Amanda Shelby Deal on the Fly
4 217 Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First
5 714 Dominique Powell Good Morning Blu Breez

16 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class :
1 711 Jodi Smith JS Gotta Lucky Six

17 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class :
1 206  Ayla Deckard TC Maid Z Weedo
2 1011  Judah Stevens Sampson
3 537  Augusta Shelby Deal on the Fly
4 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup

18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class :
1 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

19 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation Number In Class :
1 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :

1 3 Claire Coryell

2 777  Julia Shelby

3 326  Susan Robinson
4 7412 Ella Miller

Movn to Jazz N Blues
LRRRoostersDunJameen
Innocent Promotion
Flash Me A Gold Chip



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Judge: Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :

5 596 Lexi Giddens Miss Husslin Zip

21 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class :
1 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

22 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class :
1 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

24 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class :
1 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :
1 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
2 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
3 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class :
1 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

29 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class :
1 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
2 539  Kolbi Murphy Sheik
3 544  Olivia Prince Dutch Major Cutie
4 142  Garrett Prince TC Maid Z Weedo

31 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class :
1 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
2 544  Olivia Prince Dutch Major Cutie

33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class :
1 539  Kolbi Murphy Sheik
2 544  Olivia Prince Dutch Major Cutie
3 538  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
4 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
5 777  Julia Shelby LRRRoostersDunJameen
6 142 Garrett Prince TC Maid Z Weedo

34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class :

1 200 Barbara Sipes
2 95 Linda Felther
3 217  Mike Veenhuizen
4

155  Debbi Cottongim

If Uve Got The Money
6iddy Up Jack
Ovations First

May Be A Gentleman



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
5 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
6 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
7 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 2
1 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
2 871  Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 10
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
3 755  Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
4 213  Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
5 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
6 538  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
7 548  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
8 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
9 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
10 596 Lexi Giddens Miss Husslin Zip
37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 755  Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
3 95 Linda Feltner 6iddy Up Jack
4 871 Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
5 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
6 213  Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
7 217  Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First
8 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
9 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
10 7412  Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
38 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 1
1 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 4
1 259  Jay Wiekeren Got Lucky Today
2 213  Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
3 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
4 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
41 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 1
1 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 4

1

259

Jay Wiekeren

Got Lucky Today



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Judge: Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class :

2 1207  Jordan Duncan
3 155  Debbi Cottongim
4 596 Lexi Giddens

Charlies Last Image
May Be A Gentleman
Miss Husslin Zip

43

Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)

Number In Class :

1 95 Linda Felther

Giddy Up Jack

Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over)

Number In Class :

1 1207  Jordan Duncan
2 596 Lexi Giddens
3 155  Debbi Cottongim

Charlies Last Image
Miss Husslin Zip
May Be A Gentleman

45

Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 777  Briar Keehn

LRRRoostersDunJameen

46

Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 326
2 95
3 155

Susan Robinson
Linda Feltner
Debbi Cottongim

Innocent Promotion
6iddy Up Jack
May Be A Gentleman

49

Small Fry Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

Flash Me A Gold Chip

50

Number In Class :

1 7412  Ella Miller
Youth Trail (18 & under)
1 777  Briar Keehn

LRRRoostersDunJameen

51

Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 155  Debbi Cottongim

May Be A Gentleman

52 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
2 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
3 871  Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
4 217  Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First

53 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
3 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
4 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 217 Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First

54 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

55 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
1 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
2 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/6/2021 Judge: Beth Frey
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

55 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
3 596 Lexi Giddens Miss Husslin Zip

56 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
1 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
2 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

57 Open Western Riding Number In Class :

1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman




